Pos. Cat. Nombre
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1 SERGIO

2 JORGE

1 PEDRO

3 ALEJANDRO
2 JOSE MARA

4 ALEJANDRO
1 ALFREDO

5 MANUEL CARLOS
3 OSCAR

2 ISRAEL

1 TAMARA

6 LUIS

7 PABLO

4 ENRIQUE

5 JULIN

1 MANUEL

3 JUAN CARLOS
2 LORETO

6 ALEJANDRO
8 JESSJAVIER
2 JUAN MANUEL
1 SARA

4 ANTONIO JOS
7 SERGIO

8 DANIEL

5 ANTONIO

6 ABEL

9 GUILLERMO
3 DAVID

2 AMELIA

7 NACHO

8 DAVID

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

MENA MARCUELLO
SOTO HONOR
GARRIDO BEJARANO
RAMREZ RONDAN
PREZ MERA

PREZ PREZ

SANCHEZ ZARAZAGA
LPEZ CARPIO
RAMOS DAZA
SANTIAGO PEREZ
PEREZ MERA
GONZALEZ LPEZ
PINO ALMAZN
BORREGO
CABALLERO MARIN
GASCA MERN

MUOZ RODRGUEZ
PASTOR SOPELANA
CARBELLIDO CARRANZA
ESPAA TRUJILLO
TORTI CALVO
AMAR AGUILERA
LIARTE GARCA
RAMOS

HELICES LUQUE
CORNEJO HURTADO
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
ASTORGA SAUCEDO
PINO MENDEZ
SALAS ORTEGA
LIMON LARA
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ

RESET RUNNING

Categoria

M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

142 RUNCHIP JEREZ CATUNAMBU

206 RUN CHIP JEREZ CATUNAMBU
85 A.D.MARATN JEREZ

183 CD ALIXAR

169 C.A. CARMONA PEZ

172 UNIVERSIDAD DE CDIZ

131 C.A. CHIPIONA

118 C.D. LA ZANCADA DE TORREDONJM
185 GIRONBIKES-CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM

241
170 CLINICA DENTAL SEOANE PAMPIN
243
173 GIRON BIKES CANTINA ZAPATA
219 ISBILYA SLOPPY JOE'S
28
87 INDEPENDIENTE
232 LASCANIS
160 C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON
34
60 ATL. MLAGA
211 UNION ATLETICA SAN FERNANDO
11 TRIATLETA ROTEOS
112 INDEPENDIENTE
184 AMIGOS DE PEPE SERRANO
230
225 PANTERA
56 INDEPENDIENTE
245 BAHIA DE ALGECIRAS
174 GIRON BIKES CANTINA ZAPATA
199 CLUB ATLETISMO OLVERA
113 -
239 WALTRAPATEAM

Tiempo
00:30:54:352
00:31:55:502
00:32:13:452
00:35:14:532
00:35:52:772
00:36:07:412
00:36:26:972
00:37:01:842
00:37:02:322
00:37:03:292
00:37:03:872
00:37:50:032
00:38:47:332
00:38:48:282
00:39:05:612
00:39:13:252
00:39:23:112
00:40:20:642
00:40:26:872
00:40:34:382
00:40:38:562
00:40:52:752
00:41:06:712
00:41:17:772
00:41:25:142
00:41:32:862
00:41:33:522
00:41:35:512
00:41:47:172
00:41:48:672
00:41:52:582
00:41:59:452



Pos. Cat. Nombre
33 1 LUISMIGUEL
34 10 MIGUEL NGEL
35 9 RAFAEL
36 1 VICTORIA
37 11 FRANCISCO
38 2 CONSUELO
39 10 FCO JESUS
40 11 ANTONIO
41 3 VIRGINIA

42 12 RAUL

43 9 ALFONSO
44 10 ALEJANDRO
45 11 SERGIO

46 12 CRISTBAL
a7 1 ARANCHA
48 4 CESAR

49 13 JOSE ISRAEL
50 5 JULIO JOSE
51 12 ALBERTO
52 13 MARIO

53 14 ALBERTO
54 6 ALFREDO

55 13 JESUS
56 15 RAMN
57 16 JAIME

58 14 ANDRS

59 17 MIGUEL

60 3 MARTA

61 7 ROBERTO

62 4 JULIA RAMONA
63 14 LUISMANUEL
64 8 GERMAN

65 9 MANUEL

66 15 JAIME
67 15 LUIS

68 4 AZANIA
69 3 ISABEL
70 18 JESUS
71 16 ADRIN

72 17 PABLO

73 18 ALBERTO

74 19 JOSE MARIA
75 2 JOSANTONIO
76 20 JOAQUN

77 21 JUAN MANUEL
78 19 ANDRS JESUS
79 10 MIGUEL

Apellidos

TORRES MORERA
BERNAL VELA
SOLER SUCILLA

DIEZ SNCHEZ-FERRAGUT
ROSA GONZALEZ
PONCE

BREA GARCIA
CASTILLO GIL
CARRASCO GARCIA
CORNEJO HURTADO
GAVIRA SERRANO
CABEZA RAMOS
PELEZ LPEZ

PARRA

ALMAZN LPEZ

SICRE

RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ DE LA MORENA
PEINADO GALAN
RUIZ DELGADO

RUIZ PUY ANA

NGEL CALLEJA
REYES TRONCOSO
BOLLULLO DAZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALTUNA LPEZ
HERNNDEZ ALONSO
JMENEZ GOAS
MORENO PERALTA
MARTNEZ GMEZ
FRASMARTN

JULIAN BARROS
ROSALEGRA
MELGAR SNCHEZ
NOCETE GARCIA
DEMATTE

LOPEZ GIL

DELGADO BAZO
PREZ MUOZ

MENDEZ ESTEVEZ
GUTIRREZ

SILVA BELLIDO
BENTEZ DOMNGUEZ
GARCA ROBLES
TORRES ROMN
MADERAL MARTN
VEGA CHERNICHERO

Categoria

M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 50 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

209 NO
20
237 CD.ALCORNOCALES TRAIL RUNNING
59
195 NINGUNO
175
26
220
35 C.A. CARMONA PEZ
226 OBJETIVO MARATN, PANTERA
89 PUNTITI SPORT TEAN
30
165
223 CPTRAINER
4 GIRON BIKES CANTINA ZAPATA
204 ESCUELA JEREZANA DE TRIATLON
182 NO
119 IBERIA
163
196
198 LA PERRERA DE ROTA
13 INDEPENDIENTE
188
22
97 CLUB ATLETISMO ALCANATIF
7 ASOCIACIN TWENGE
103 INDEPENDIENTE
108 ISBILYA SLOOPY JOES
146
133 RUNNERS BARREOS
70
110 C.P. MIJAS TRIATLON
189 CANTINA ZAPATA-OBJETIVO MARATN
140 INDEPENDIENTE
150 ALCANATIF
55
121 CD MENESTEOS RACERS
53
171
143
101 INDEPENDIENTE
205
18 OBJETIVO MARATN
82 INDEPENDIENTE
210 INDEPENDIENTE
221
213 OBJETIVO MARATN

Tiempo
00:42:30:772
00:42:36:872
00:42:41:892
00:42:58:112
00:42:59:942
00:43:01:682
00:43:15:702
00:43:16:812
00:43:22:752
00:43:23:932
00:43:24:332
00:43:25:912
00:44:00:882
00:44:10:482
00:44:11:942
00:44:12:732
00:44:14:122
00:44:23:502
00:44:37:202
00:44:50:672
00:44:51:022
00:44:58:212
00:44:58:462
00:44:59:682
00:45:04:342
00:45:06:512
00:45:08:322
00:45:13:972
00:45:16:872
00:45:18:482
00:45:26:002
00:45:30:692
00:45:34:472
00:45:43:982
00:45:49:112
00:46:11:022
00:46:11:762
00:46:13:352
00:46:15:622
00:46:20:252
00:46:20:322
00:46:22:662
00:46:40:272
00:46:46:312
00:46:57:602
00:47:01:982
00:47:04:712



Pos. Cat. Nombre
80 11 DANIEL
81 5 CARINA
82 12 ANGEL LUIS
83 22 PEDROPABLO
84 23 MANUEL
85 16 JORGE
86 4 MARIA JOSE
87 13 HUGO DIONISIO
88 20 MANUEL
89 21 JAVIER
90 22 JUAN ANTONIO
91 6 CELINE
92 24 JOSE MANUEL
93 5 NAZARET
94 23 MANUEL MARIA
95 14 FLORENTINO
96 25 ALVARO
97 24 JOSE MANUEL
98 25 FERNANDO
99 5 RAQUEL

100 6 ESTEFANIA

101 2 ROSARIO

102 6 NOEMI
103 15 JOSE MANUEL
104 26 NGEL

105 17 JUAN LVARO
106 7 MARIA JOSE
107 27 JAVIER

108 26 JAIME

109 28 JOSE

110 29 JOSE MARIA
111 18 PABLO JUAN
112 19 MIGUEL

113 7 LOLES

114 16 FERNANDO
115 8 MARA

116 30 MANUEL

117 31 NACHO

118 17 FRANCISCO
119 20 JUAN MIGUEL
120 18 JOSE MANUEL
121 32 ROBERTO
122 3 PEDRO

123 27 OSCAR

124 3 LAURA

125 28 MIGUEL

126 33 ALVARO

Apellidos

DELGADO GUERRERO
RUIZ GEA

MERINO RUIZ
BONONATO GELFO
GALO

PEINADO RODRGUEZ
VARON GIMENEZ
RIBERO PADULA
AGUILAR MERINO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
JEREZ RONDN

MAYNAU

CAMACHO VALENZUELA
REYES RODRIGO
FERNNDEZ-PRADA TIZN
BLANCO

AGUILAR GARCIA
PEINADO CEBADA
CAMIA CULTRERA
FRANCS GONZLEZ
SANCHO MERINO
SANCHEZ DORANTES
PRIETO GALLARDO
CHAVESRUIZ

VALLEJO MERINO
GALLARDO REINA
QUINTANA FERNANDEZ
DE LA FLOR JMNEZ
JMNEZ MATEO
MALDONADO CAMPANO
BORRAS

NAVARRO RONDAN
ZARZUELA

ARJONA MUOZ
SAMALEA ARISTOY
GARCA ROMERO
ACOSTA YAEZ

GURREA OSBORNE
LOPEZ MURIEL

SNCHEZ CORDERO
QUINTERO OTERO
ORTIZ PREZ

MARN LOPEZ

JURADO FEO

CERVERO FERNANDEZ
GALDO AMADO
GIMENEZ-CUENCA ROIG

Categoria

M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 50 FEMENINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 50 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

54
197 POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CDIZ
231 CHICHARUNNERS
23 CD INNOVA BIKE
75
164
238
234
242
235 HOLLOW MADNESS
107
137
31 OBJETIVO MARATON
187 CD OCR MENESTEO RACE
67 RESET

21 AMIGOS DEL PARQUE DE MARA LUISA

2 INDEPENDIENTE
162 CD MENESTEOS RACERS
32
69
236 INDEPENDIENTE
202 NO
176 INDEPENDIENTE
41 NO
212
74 RESET
177 INDEPENDIENTE
51 CDC CASASVIEJAS
109 YOHR
222
24 WAKAMOLE
149
218
224
200 OBJETIVO MARATON
229
1 INDEPENDIENTE
100
122
201
180
155
127 RESET
111
40 C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLN
71 TRIATLON XEREZ
92

Tiempo
00:47:14:812
00:47:21:702
00:47:22:232
00:47:47:092
00:47:58:582
00:48:07:272
00:48:09:922
00:48:17:552
00:48:23:772
00:48:47:772
00:48:57:902
00:49:02:662
00:49:04:752
00:49:20:142
00:49:20:332
00:49:20:912
00:49:29:452
00:49:47:212
00:49:57:932
00:50:02:542
00:50:09:662
00:50:10:422
00:50:18:232
00:50:21:352
00:50:28:212
00:50:31:612
00:50:41:102
00:50:45:022
00:51:00:162
00:51:09:322
00:51:20:742
00:51:23:172
00:51:33:542
00:51:44:382
00:51:58:562
00:51:59:172
00:52:10:642
00:52:22:112
00:52:27:372
00:52:33:552
00:52:41:842
00:52:43:132
00:52:58:822
00:53:03:592
00:53:04:822
00:53:05:122
00:53:08:182



Pos. Cat. Nombre

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

8 SABRINA
34 RAFA
19 MANUEL
35 RUBEN
29 MARK
30 PABLO
31 ALBERTO
32 MIGUEL
33 RAUL
4 ANA
20 BALTASAR
21 FLIX
34 JOAQUN
35 JOAQUIN
4 JUAN CARLOS
36 JESS
37 FRANCISCO
36 JOSE
38 CARLOS
37 TELMO
38 NAZARET SALVADOR
39 JESSIGNACIO
40 RAUL
41 NGEL
39 JESS
42 DANIEL
5LUIS
9 MARIA LUISA
43 ALBERTO FRANCISCO
44 DANIEL
7 BASMA
10 CARMEN
5 AFRICA
40 RICARDO
41 JOSE ANTONIO
45 LVARO
46 FERNANDO
42 JUANLU
21 JAVIER
11 LETICIA
47 ABRAHAM
9 SARA
48 JUAN ANTONIO
49 JONATAN
12 MARA
22 JOSE RAMON
6 JOAQUIN

Apellidos

ESTEBAN BATISTA
GILABERT

GAVIRA SNCHEZ
CONEJO VALLE
MANSKI VIQUEIRA
MANSKI VIQUEIRA
MARTNEZ-PARDO GARCIA
ORTIZ IGLESIAS USSEL
MELLADO MORA
VITAL GARCA
GONZLVEZ SNCHEZ
GARCA SOTO
ORTEGA DELGADO
CASADO JMENEZ
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ
RODRGUEZ DELGADO
CASTILLA CARAVE
LORIDO PUERTO
NAVA

MARTINCANO
ROMERO SOSA
GARCA GARCA
QUINTERO CAIRON
HARANA LETRN

PREZ DE LA TORRE
MARTIN MARTINEZ
CABALLERO JURADO
GIMENO ROMERO
RAMIREZ MACIAS
MARN SANCHEZ
BOUSSOUF AGRAOUI
MRQUEZ CUMBRERA
DEL PINO CONTRERAS
GARCIA SANCHEZ
GALISTEO RIOS

IBEZ GLVEZ
PACHECO RUBIO
RODRIGUEZ LEBRERO
AMADOR AZCUTIA
HERRERO HEREDIA
GARRIDO VEGA
PEREZ GONZALEZ
BALLESTEROS REYES
GARCA SANCHEZ
GIRN

LOPEZ CAMA
PALOMA VEGA

Categoria

M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 50 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 60 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

228 MARATN JEREZ
91 RESET
88
45
124 BUGANVILLAS
125
135
154
141 SAN ROQUE RUNNING
216 C.D. INCLUYE
99 C.D.INCLUYE
84 NINGUNO
153
37 INDEPENDIENTE
134 CLUB ATLETISMO CHIPIONA
190
38
123
148
132
194
79
178
102 RESET PEOPLE
167
130
27 ALCANATIF
93 NO
181 NO
128
25
129
179
240 RESET
72 MARATON JEREZ
105 IESVALDELAGRANA
156
191 ZEBULON MACHACAN
10 INDEPENDIENTE
104
86
168
15
83
94
117 INMOVALOR TEAM
158 CLUB ATLETISMO ALCANATIF

Tiempo
00:53:23:132
00:53:24:172
00:53:25:062
00:53:32:972
00:53:45:432
00:53:45:442
00:53:58:142
00:53:59:792
00:54:12:632
00:54:18:222
00:54:18:302
00:54:31:512
00:54:43:192
00:54:45:082
00:54:58:952
00:55:26:862
00:55:27:282
00:55:41:602
00:55:46:122
00:55:46:422
00:55:46:522
00:55:50:582
00:56:09:842
00:56:10:442
00:56:13:812
00:56:15:152
00:56:33:862
00:56:50:952
00:56:51:092
00:57:06:232
00:57:13:122
00:57:13:702
00:57:18:652
00:57:22:272
00:57:23:122
00:58:16:452
00:58:32:452
00:58:46:152
00:58:46:222
00:59:15:432
00:59:20:232
00:59:20:492
00:59:20:832
00:59:23:832
00:59:26:182
00:59:42:702
00:59:53:682



Pos. Cat. Nombre

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

10 CONCHITA

43 LUIS

13 CRISTINA

22 MARCOS

11 BLANCA

44 RAFA

45 FRANCISCO JAVIER

46 ROGELIO

50 FILIBERTO
8 NEREA

12 ELENA

47 JUAN MANUEL

14 MARTA

23 JAVIER

51 MIGUEL NGEL

48 MARCOS

15 VICTORIA

52 ISRAEL

49 JOSLUIS

16 CORA

13 MARIA AUXILIADORA
7 ANTONIO MARIA
1 MARI CARMEN

17 LOLA

14 INS

15 MARIA

24 GREGORIO

Apellidos
FERNNDEZ-REPETO GUILLOTO
MELENDEZ COLLADO
BENITO HERNNDEZ
IGLESIASBANGO
ANAYA

SERRANO

REINA MONGE

PEREZ CANO

CLARES PREZ
CORRAL NARANJO
FERNNDEZ REPETO NUCHE
GARCA DE QUIRS
DIEZ PREZ

SOUTO PAN
RODRGUEZ ROLDN
LOPEZ

VILLANUEVA

BARCIA CLEMENTE
GMEZ MILLAN
LLORENTE CASTRO
GARCA MACIAS
VILLEGASVACA
TORRES QUIOY
GARAY

GIL DE MURO
FERNNDEZ JORD
LOPEZ

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Categoria

M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 20 MASCULINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 20 FEMENINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 30 MASCULINO
M - 40 MASCULINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 60 MASCULINO
M - 60 FEMENINO
M - 30 FEMENINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 40 FEMENINO
M - 50 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

68
139
19
106
12 RESET PEOPLE
246 RESET
186
166
44
46
64
7
57
207
192
116
215
16
95
114
80 RESET PEOPLE
43 ALCANATIF
270 C.A. CARMONA PAEZ
76 NO
90
62
115 RESET

Tiempo
01:00:31:112
01:00:44:892
01:01:15:982
01:01:16:412
01:01:25:292
01:01:28:462
01:01:48:062
01:01:48:332
01:01:53:032
01:01:53:322
01:02:12:252
01:02:12:632
01:02:14:102
01:02:17:642
01:02:30:752
01:03:05:942
01:05:18:952
01:06:06:032
01:06:15:932
01:06:50:272
01:10:41:062
01:13:30:652
01:13:30:932
01:15:17:242
01:17:34:902
01:21:48:522
01:21:52:452



